No. cC 99708

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, 1D 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

BOX 874

KELLOGG, ID 83837

1. Mailing Address - Correct in this bex. if applicable

SILVER VALLEY HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
JUDITH BLALACK

Due no later than Sep 30, 2002 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

Annual Report Form
JUDITH BLALACK
1 W MARKET

KELLOGG, ID 83837

3. New Registered Agent Signature

4.

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Office held Name

Street or P.Q. Address City State

%!

See Adtoched

5.

N

Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 99708

6.

£W¢4£ Date /-1 §-02
J-LLJ(/'L L B[@/Q&L Title Pﬁdaw —/

Signature

(Typ
Name printed)

lssued 07/01/2002

Do Not Tape or Staple 3505



President

Rec. Secretary
Co-Treasurer
Co-Treasurer

Silver Valley Habitat for Humanity Board of Directors

Dan Ward

Joan Blackburn
Barbara Lindemann
Jim McReynoids
Kay Dodds

Leanne Eulett
Duane Farkas
Penny Fernquist
Patt Ward

Marilyn White

404 Main St., Wardner Kellogg,

PO Box 799 Pinehurst
11976 Oid River Road Kingston,
P.O. Box 42 Silverton,
125 W Mullan Keliogg,
121 Prestley Ave. Kellogg
Box 195 Kellogg,
204 Bank St. Wallace,
404 Main St., Wardner Kellogg,
P.Q. Box 346 Wallace,

ID
D
D
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W
D
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D
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83837
83850
83839
83867
83837
83837
83837
83873
83837
83873




